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C. 15/13-14

_ QN 16.Gnora 2014
1.KLD B

SKK Hotice - TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 1:3 1540-1570  (5:7) 16.02.
SKK Jiéin - SKK Vrchlabi 3:1 1642-1599  (7:5) 16.02.
TJ Start Rychnov n. Knéznou - SKK Nachod 4:0 1570-1422 (8,5:3,5) 16.02.
KK Kosmonosy - TJ Sparta Kutna Hora 0:4 1459-1549 (3,5:8,5) 16.02.

Tabulka:

1. SKK Hofice 13 10 0 3 38,0:14,0 103,0:53,0 1587 20

2. TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 13 8 2 3 33,0:19,0  80,5:75,5 1532 18

3. SKK Ji¢in 13 8 1 4 30,0:22,0  79,0:77,0 1553 17

4. TJ Sparta Kutna Hora 13 8 0 5 29,0:23,0  83,0:73,0 1530 16

5. SKK Nachod 13 4 3 6 23,0:29,0  73,0:83,0 1525 11

6. TJ Start Rychnov n. KnéZznou 13 3 2 8 23,0:29,0  78,5:77,5 1515 8

7. SKK Vrchlabi 13 3 2 8 16,0:36,0  59,0:97,0 1500 8

8. KK Kosmonosy 13 2 2 9 16,0:36,0  68,0:88,0 1509 6

SKK Horice 1540 1:3 1570 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov
(5:7)
RUML Dominik 481 1:3 504 KOTEK Petr
NALEVKOVA Denisa 502 3:1 508 KAMMELOVA Eva
KRACMAR Frantigek 557  1:3 558 PLSEK Marek

rozhod&i: NOVOTNY Jindfich
divaka: 8

utkani trvalo: 2:00

SKK Ji¢in 1642 3:1 1599 SKK Vrchlabi

(7:5)
BINA Jan 604  3:1 537 ERBEN Ladislav
PLANANSKY Vit 517 1:3 579 GLOS Josef
MORAVKOVA Marie 521 3:1 483 VOTOCKOVA Tereza
rozhodé&i: KRIZ Pavel
divaku: 8

utkani trvalo: 2:00



TJ Start Rychnov n. Knéznou 1570 4:0 1422 SKK Nachod

(8,5:3,5)
URBANEK David 602 3,5:0,5 513 BROZKOVA Nina
LEPKA Ondfej 496  2:2 452 CTVRTECKOVA Denisa (*)
DREVECKY Milan (*) 472 31 457 BAJER Lukas

stiidani: od 31. hodu: CTVRTECKOVA Denisa + HEJZLAR Antonin, od 61. hodu: DREVECKY Milan +

STANCIK Matg;

rozhod¢i: KUBEC Jifi

divaki: 3

utkani trvalo: 2:00

KK Kosmonosy 1459 0:4 1549 TJ Sparta Kutna Hora
(3,5:8,5)
CHLUMSKA Tereza 477 1,525 479 WEISSOVA Michaela
BAIJER Filip 491 1:3 546 SMIDLIK Jakub
VONDRACEK David 491 1:3 524 HARTMAN Krystof

rozhod&i: VIT Tomas

divaki: 3

utkani trvalo: 2:00

Poradi jednotlivci:

1. BINA Jan Jicin 576,2 5/7

2. SMIDLIK Jakub Kutna Hora 541,3 7/8

3. RUML Dominik Hoftice 535,0 7/7

4. KRACMAR Frantiek Hotice 5345 717

5. BROZKOVA Nina Nachod 528,7 8/8

6. MAZURA Martin Hotice 523,5 717

7. GLOS Josef Vrchlabi 522,8 6/8

8. LEPKA Ondrej Rychnov n. K. 521,9 717

9. HARTMAN Krystof Kutna Hora 517,2 7/8

10. PLSEK Marek Trutnov 515,8 8/8

11. BAIJER Filip Kosmonosy 514,0 5717

12. DANISOVA Martina Jicin 513,5 6/7

13. URBANEK David Rychnov n. K. 510,3 5/7

14. KOVARIKOVA Karolina Kosmonosy 4914 5/17

15. VOTOCKOVA Tereza Vrchlabi 490,2 7/8

16. DREVECKY Milan Rychnov n. K. 476,4 577
KOVACIK Martin Nachod 552,9 3/8
FABIAN Jaromir Kosmonosy 530,1 4/7
RYZAK David Trutnov 529,7 4/8
CTVRTECKOVA Denisa Nachod 526,2 2/8
PLANANSKY Vit Jigin 5232 4/7
STARA David Nachod 519,0 1/8
ABEL Dan Rychnov n. K. 517.5 4/17
ERBEN Ladislav Vrchlabi 515,6 4/8
KOSINA Vojtéch Kutna Hora 515,2 5/8
KAMMELOVA Eva Trutnov 513.,5 5/8
PORTYSOVA Nikola Ji¢in 508,3 3/7
VONDRACEK David Kosmonosy 506,4 2/17
HEJZLAR Antonin Nachod 505,0 1/8
NALEVKOVA Denisa Hotice 505,0 1/7
DUSKOVA Petra Nachod 504,7 3/8



KOTEK Petr Trutnov
RINGEL David Vrchlabi
BAJER Lukas Nachod
ZOUDLIK Marek Trutnov
MORAVKOVA Marie Jicin
CHLUMSKA Tereza Kosmonosy
STANCIK Matg; Rychnov n. K.
KRATOCHVILOVA Nela Kutna Hora
GRACIASOVA Jitka Vrchlabi
MAJEROVA Katefina Nachod
KOTLAROVA Katefina Kutna Hora
WEISSOVA Michaela Kutna Hora

NejblizSi zapasy:

14. kolo

501,8
496,1
493,0
492,8
486,8
483,3
481,0
471,5
473,5
473,0
463,0
453,7

3/8
5/8
3/8
5/8
2/17
4/7
1/7
2/8
4/8
1/8
1/8
3/8

23.02.14
23.02.14
23.02.14
23.02.14

ne
ne
ne
ne

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov - KK Kosmonosy
TJ Sparta Kutna Hora - TJ Start Rychnov n. Knéznou

SKK Nachod - SKK Ji¢in
SKK Vrchlabi - SKK Hofrice
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